# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
E2V TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED		106/29/2004	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	E2V TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LIMITED	
Street Address:	106 Waterhouse Lane, Chelmsford	
City:	Essex	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	CM1 2QU	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78420097	E2V

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (707)255-6876

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

707-252-7122 Phone:

Email: tmdept@dpfnapa.com

Correspondent Name: J. Scott Gerien Address Line 1: 809 Coombs Street

Address Line 4: Napa, CALIFORNIA 94559

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: REDD1-010

#### DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 003442 FRAME: 0868**

900064563

Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Scott Gerien	
Signature:	/J. Scott Gerien/	
Date:	12/12/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=E2V- Name Change Doc#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003442 FRAME: 0869



# ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 432014

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

**E2V TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED** 

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

E2V TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 29th June 2004





TRADEMARK REEL: 003442 FRAME: 0870

**RECORDED: 12/12/2006**